
ELAC
MEETING

The English Learner Advisory Committee (ELAC) is a

parent group that helps the school support English

Learner students. ELAC gives input on programs, reviews

the school plan, and shares information to help families

support their children’s success.

All parents are
welocme.

Translation
services offered.

WHO 
Innovation Lab

WHERE
10/3/25
1/30/26
4/10/26
5/15/26

WHEN

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
ADVISORY COMMITTEE

University Park 
Meetings are at 9:15 AM

All Activities and Clubs follow the IUSD Non-Discrimination Policy: BP 5145.3


